
PI.JRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: 1. In case credited to match prepare W for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantitY of bills or DCs is more than ttre space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Offrcer can approve Pos/lVos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000i- 4. Attach fV, Offrce coPY of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount An exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts

4lr lr-a ,
Prepared by:Da.tq sowIvtYA

'POAilO no. 10081 PO / WO Date. alrlr,
Supplier Name

9s llo .
POAMO amount

I n'I *g
(_

Project GvPcFirm/Company

Sl. No. BillNo. I Bill Date Bill amount

9lt luo 1,lre7I
l8oop

I
2

J

4

I :.1k ,
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

MRN No DC m6tches MRNSl. No. DC No DC. Date

3 {t lo. &z?z& fl"" n NoI lo evl
oYes o No,)

oYes u NoJ

oYes s No4

Amount C -Other Debits

L'lr- vAmount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

t,qgjAmountE-PO/WOvalue

(-Amount F - Difference (A - E):

Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)CSDQuantity received as per PO AilO

G'oYes a No (explained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

.{Approved - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)Excess / short material received

Close PO i W?O es r No - wait for balance material r No (explained below)

n Yes - Rs. /- oAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

12.9.2020

Accountant
Approved

by

Payment - due date

Remarksi

Accounts
Manager

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Purchase
Manager

Purchase
Offrcer

A 0Sign
MINISH IKH\ etl.ilr"Date

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

Amount B -Other Credits :

A, 12-



t

$upplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF 52044ClZ7 1of1:03{9-2020

o

for Summit Sales

lnvoice No. 13000Customer Details

lnvoice Date.

PO No. 70059

02-09-2020PO Date.

59544Req ID

Req Date 02-09-2020

163154Loc ReqNo

GV Research Centre Pvt Ltd

innopolis sy no 542 ,genome valley ,thurkapally,hyd

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Taxoh Tax AmtDescription of Goods

6 52.0C 3r2.00 l8 56 16I 4066 - Consumables - Water bottle - NA - nos

l8 68.409603 4 95.0C 380.002 4071 - Consumables - Wiper - Other - nos

82.0C 820 00 l8 t47.603307 10J 4001 - Consumables - Air Freshner - NA - nos

Room Freshner

4

5

6

7

li

9

IC

ll

t2

l3

t4

272.16Total Taxable AmountSGSTIGST
I

CGST
1,784.16Total Invoice Amount136.08r 36.08

One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four and Paise Sixteen OnIy
Rupees

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

alr

Authorised

03-09-2020

li



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of 'l 02-09-2020 2:08:59 PM

From Company: G V Reserch Centers pvt Ltd' 5-4-L8713&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-S0(
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562DLZP

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-LB7 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date

Quote No Nit

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I
Quote Date 02-09-2020

SupplyType Supply

Doc No

ilfillflilillilililt
03 .09 .20 11 : 46:55

70059 163154

02-09-2020

9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

1

2

3 4001 - Consumables - Air Freshner - NA - nos
Room Freshner

One Thousand Seven Hund

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax All taxes included in above price.

Delivery Date Next Working Day.

Delivery Location lnnopolis

Sy ne542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phone. 9502211011

0.00 18.00 368.16

Tota! Order Value

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLP

4066 - Consumables - Water bottle - NA - nos

407I - Consumables - Wiper - Other - nos 4.00

.00526.00

95.00

82.0010.

448.400.00

0.00 .60796

.00

.00

18

18

1,784.1

_l

Penality For Delay

v TransportationCost

Wananty

Advance Paid

OherTerms

Completion Date

Measurment

Securi$

Remarks

Nit

Tnansprt mst shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nit

We reserve he right to rejecl ibms not confurming to quality and specifications.Above order for site use purpose.

NA

NA

Nit

For G V Reserch CentersFvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Qtv I

I

Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Name oate I rl)l-



Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Company Name: GVRC Date: 02.09.2020
Site & Phase INNOPOLIS Time: l2:30
Supplier Req. No. t63154
Material required before date: urgent ID No. fn r-t 1
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I Water bottles STD 06 No's

2 Bath room Wiper STD 04 No's

J Room freshners o STD l0 No's

4

5

6

7

8

9

Remarks : For site office use purpose.

Prepared By Radhika.D Approved by VENKATESH.G

Sign.& Date 02.09.2020 Sign. & Date 02.09.2020

I



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modipropertres.com

.Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copl' GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044C|Z7 1of1:0349-2020

DC No. t0979Customer Details

DC Date. 03-09-2020

PO No. 70059

PO Date. 02-09-2020

Req ID 59544.

Req Date 02-09-2020

Loc ReqNo 163 154

GV Research Centre Prt Ltd

innopolis sy no 542 ,genome valley,thurkapally,hyd

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

HSN/SAC QtyDescription of Goods

6I 4066 - Consumables - Water bottle - NA - nos

9603 42 4071 - Consumables - Wiper - Other - nos ./
3307 l03 4001 - Consumables - Air Freshner - NA - nos

4

5

8

9

t0

ll
t2

l3

t4

l5

l6

t1

18

l9

2C

2l

22

23

24

25

2(

27 C-\

28

29

JU

L'

-
o

t(\

q

,
'aA

(-

\
for Summit Sales

Subject to H-vderabad Jurisdiction
,4uthorised

1



-TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@podiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNL 36ACQF S2044CLZ7

for Summit Sales

I ofl :0349-2020

' Customer Details lnvoice No. 13000

Invoice Date. 03-09-2020

PO No. 70059

PO Date. 02-09-2020

Req ID 59544

Req Date 02-09-2020

GV Research Centre Plt Ltd

innopolis sy no 542 ,genome valley ,thurkapally ,hyd

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP
Loc Req No 163 154

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

I 4066 - Consumables - Water bottle - NA - nos 6 52.00 312.00 l8 56.16

2 4071 - Consumables - Wiper - Other - nos 9603 4 95.00 380.00 l8 68.40

., 4001 - Consumables - Air Freshner - NA - nos 3307 l0 82.0C 820.00 l8 147.60

Room Freshner

)

6

7

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l3

t4

l5

1.512.00 272.16SGST Total Taxable AmountIGST CGST

t,784.16136 08 Total lnvoice Amount136.08

$e€+rt \Rupees : One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four and Paise

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

\'t !
c

Authorised

t


